Wisconsin law.
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Chapter Chir 11
PATIENT RECORDS
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Chir 11.01 Definition. As used inthis chapter “patient Nﬁthel: ChirODraFC}OiS ;_?g/uld gi awarettfﬂg(réx r&%u;%emgz) eSPECLa”y in the
” H ] eal nsurance Portabllity an ccountapilr C , may have an
record” means patienhealth care records as defined under %pacton record-keeping requirements.
146.81(4), Stats. History: Cr. RegisterMay, 1997, No. 497ef. 6-1-97.
History: Cr. RegisterMay, 1997, No. 497eff. 6-1-97. ) . ) )
Chir 11.03 Initial patient presentation. Upon presenta
Chir 11.02 Patient record contents. (1) Complete and tion of a new patient, patient records shall contain the following

achiropractor for every patiemtith whom the chiropractor cen _tréatmeniof the patient:

sults,examines or treats. (1) History of the present illness or complaints, and signifi
(2) Patientrecords shall be maintained for a minimum periof@"tPast health, medical and social history
of 7 years as specified inGhir 6.02 (27) (2) Significant family medical historyand health factors

which may be congenital or familial in nature.

: %S)hPatien_trecords Shfa Ilhpe phrepared In substawtiahpliance (3) Reviewof patient systemsncluding cardiovasculares
with the reguwements of this chapter - . piratory, musculoskeletal, integumentary and neurologic.
(4) Patientrecords shall be complete andfiiéntly legible "~ 4y "Res itsof physical examination and diagnostic testing
to be understandable to health care professionals generally fagl, ingon areas pertinent to the patienthief complaints.
iar with chiropractic practice, procedures and nhomenclature. (5) Assessmentr diagnostic impression of the patienton
(5) Patientrecords shall include documentation of informegiition.

consentof the patient, othe parent or guardian of any patient

underthe age of 18, for examination, diagnostic testing and tregl yeredand all other ancillary procedures or services rendered

ment. . _ . _or recommended.
(6) Rationalefor diagnostic testing, treatment or other ancil History: Cr. RegisterMay, 1997, No. 497eff, 6-1-97.

lary services shall be documented in or readily inferred from the ) . . . .
patient record. Chir 11.04 Daily notes. For patient visits in which the ehi

. : : opractorcarries out a previously deviségatment plan, daily
i de%%figég:rgzcgggl;ﬁ:gx?;; i[?]attkl‘inézI;ttieearI]tthrer(l:solidfactors shall b%otesshz_ill be madand maintained documenting all treatments
- ) ) andservices rendered, and any significant changes isubjee
~(8) Eachentry in the patient record shall be dated and shgle presentation, objective findings, assessment or treatment plan
identify the chiropractorchiropractic assistant or other persoffor the patient.
makingthe entry History: Cr. Register May, 1997, No. 497ef.. 6-1-97.

(6) Treatmentplan for the patient, including all treatments
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